
Monday 29th Sept Tuesday 30th Sept Wednesday 1st Oct Thursday 2nd Oct Friday 3rd Oct 
 

Glitz & Glam  
 

Today we will go crazy with 
glitter! 

 
Children will be able to 

paint their nails, get glitter 
tattoos and do some 

glittery craft! 
 

 
Rainbow Day 

 
Bring a plain shirt or pillow 
case with you today to tie 

dye! 
We will make fairy bread 
for afternoon tea and try 

some rainbow based craft 
activities too! 

 
Dinosaur Day 

 
We will learn about 

different dinosaurs and 
paint some!  

We will make dinosaur 
fossils in salt dough to take 

home and do some 
dinosaur craft! 

 

 
Teddy Bears Picnic 

 
Bring your favourite teddy 

or soft toy to enjoy a picnic 
lunch! 

We will make teddy 
themed crafts, have a 

teddy hunt and make some 
teddy chocolates for 

afternoon tea! 

 
 
 
 
 

SERVICE CLOSED 

Monday 6th Oct Tuesday 7th Oct Wednesday 8th Oct Thursday 9th Oct Friday 10th Oct 
 

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 
 

SERVICE CLOSED 
 
 
 

 
Flora & Fauna Day 

 
Today is all about 

Australian flowers and 
animals! 

We will paint some Aussie 
flowers and make some 

Aussie animal crafts. 
 
 

 
Trivia & Treasure Day 

 
By request we will create a 

scavenger hunt for the 
children to participate in. 

We will make our own 
treasure maps and have a 
few rounds of team trivia. 

 
Art Day 

 
We will be painting, 

drawing and creating with 
foil.  

Make sure you have some 
old clothes on just in case 

things get a bit messy! 

 
Pokémon Day 

 
Pokémon themed crafts 
and activities are waiting 

for you today.  
We’ll play Who’s that 
Pokémon and have a 

Pokémon hunt! 

Monday 13th Oct  
 
 
 

Term 4 starts Tuesday 14th Oct 2025  
 

Permission notes are required for this vacation care period.  
Technology permission: https://forms.office.com/r/N7hSYr9FXN  

DAC program permissions: https://forms.office.com/r/1zfVceKRnW  
 
 
 

 
Mindful Monday 

 
Today we will learn about 

mindfulness! We will make 
different kinds of slime. 
Everyone will get to take 
home some bath salts or 
sugar scrub to use in the 

bath or shower! 
 
 
 

https://forms.office.com/r/N7hSYr9FXN
https://forms.office.com/r/1zfVceKRnW


 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 


